

Ram Dass vs. Gulab Chand

Cr. Appeal No. 389 of 2014

25.04.2026 Present: Mr. V.K. Gupta, Advocate, for the appellant.

None for the respondent.

In view of the adjournment slip circulated on behalf of learned counsel for the respondent, the matter is adjourned for today.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

25th April, 2026
(Nikita)